Le Samyn des Dames |

2019

procyclingstats.com

05/03/2019 | 102km | 110 starting
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FD) DUVAL Eugénie

TVC KROGER Mieke

TFS HENTTALA Lotta

BDU SCHWEtZER Doris—
TVC GUARISCHI Barbara
MOV JASINSKA Ma&#322;gorzata
DVE SICOT Marion

BPC VAN GOGH Natalie

TVC BASTIANELLI Marta

HPU TAGLIAFERRO Marta
MOV BIANNIC Aude

TFS WILES Tayler

DLT VAN DEN BROEK-BLAAK Chantal
LSL DOM Annelies

PHV KNETEMANN Roxane
DLT D'HOORE Jolien

DVE DEBAAT KM

ALE KASPER Romy

FDJ KITCHEN Lauren

MOV FOURNIER Roxane

TFS CORDON-RAGOT Audrey
BPK GUDERZO Tatiana

MOV RODRIGUEZ Gloria

LSL HOFFMANN Chanta

TFS EDWARDS Ruth

ASA UMUTZHANOVA Makhabbat
TVC SIGGAARD Christima—
LSL KOPECKY Lotte

ALE PALADIN Soraya

ALE PENUELA Diana

LSL NGUYEN Thi That

HMT LOZANO Laura Camila
BPC KELEMENT Metanie—

LSL DE JONG Demi

ASA SHEKEL Olga

MOV GONZALEZ Alicia

TFS HANSON Lauretta

ALE VAN 'T GELOOF Marjolein
HPU STOUGJE Chanella

BDU ELBUSTO Ainara

HMT DELBAERE Fien

HPU HEINE Vita

BPK MEDVEDOVA Tereza
TVC PENTON Sara

HMT SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin
BDU GRINCZER Natalie

TFS PLICHTA Anna

WCC ESPINOLA Agua Marina
FDJ RICHIOUD Greta

MOV TERUEL Alba

DVE VANDENBULCKE Jesse
TOP LEONARDIEfera—

HMT SURBEMILCH Laura

FRA19930503
GER19930718
FIN19890628
SUI19890828
ITA19901002
POL19840118
FRA19920624
NED19740914
ITA19870430
ITA19891104
FRA19910327
USA19890720
NED19891022
BEL19860408
NED19870401
BEL19900314
BEL19910529
GER19880505
AUS19901121
FRA19911107
FRA19890922
ITA19840822
ESP19920306
LUX19871030
USA19930709
KAZ19940811
DEN19940324
BEL19951110
ITA19930504
COL19860908
VIE19930306
COL19861025
NED19940503
NED19950211
UKR19940528
ESP19950527
AUS19941029
NED19960327
NED19961023
ESP19920910
BEL19960421
NOR19841121
SVK19960327
SWE19881115
AUT19961029
GBR19931115
POL19920210
PAR19960331
FRA19961011
ESP19960817
BEL19960117
ITA19951207
GER19970223
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HPU GARNER Grace

DLT VAN DEN BOS Jip

DLT BUURMAN Eva

BPK RAGUSA Katia

HMT TURBLIN Chiog—

MOV PATINO Paula

DVE DOCX Mieke

ALE SWINKELS Karlijn

PHV SWINKELS Sylvie

FD) GROSSETETE Maélle
BPC COLBORNE Henrietta
ASA SAIFUTDINOVA Natatya—
ALE QUAGLIOTTO Nadia

BPK BARBIERI Rachele

TOP DALtAVALLE Efisa—
TOP STEFANtMartina—

TOP MARTURANO Greta—
PHV ADEGEEST Loes

PHV VOLLERING Demi

BPK STEIGENGA Nicole

HPU GASKJENN Ingvild

ASA tSKAKOVAAmItiya—
DVE REIS Daniela

DLT SCHNEIDER Skylar

HMT WATERREUS Kylie

BDU ALONSO Sandra

WCC YAPURA Fernanda Anabel
ASA PIRRONE Elena

TOP TOMASI Laura

HMT VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie
PHV UITERWHKWHNKEL Meike—
LSL CASTRIQUE Alana

BPC HOFMAN Meret—

HMT SCHWEINBERGER Christina
TOP PERINOVIC Maja—

WCC SHARPE Alice

BPK PERINI Chiara

ASA KUZMNA Marina—

FD] WIEL Jade

PHV RAAIJMAKERS Marit

HPU UNEKEN Lonneke

HPU FELDMANN Pernille

BDU MARTIN Isabel

BDU GOROSTIZA Aroa Nicote
BPK ZANARDI Silvia

ASA PACHSHENKO Svettana—
WCC CAMPBELL Teniel

PHV DE GAST Belle

WCC REUSSER Marlen

BPC TON Quinty

WCC KOLESAVA Anastasiya
BPC BEEKHUIS Teuntje

BDU tBARROtA tuisa—

GBR19970619
NED19960412
NED19940907
ITA19970519
FRA19950919
COL19970329
BEL19960608
NED19981028
NED20000731
FRA19980410
GBR19980420
KAZ19890211
ITA19970322
ITA19970221
ITA19980116
ITA19981106
ITA19980614
NED19960807
NED19961115
NED19980127
NOR19980701
KAZ19950329
POR19930406
USA19980903
NED19980322
ESP19980819
ARG19980506
ITA19990221
ITA19990701
NED19990121
NED19991204
BEL19990508
NED19980104
AUT19961029
CR0O19990924
IRL19940503
ITA19971209

FRA20000402
NED19990602
NED20000302
NOR20000201

ESP19990501

ESP19990507

ITA20000303

KAZ20000726
TT019970923
NED19910204

SUI19910920

NED19980804

BLR20000602
NED19950818

ESP20000313




